
SUBJECT INSIGHT WEBINAR SERIES
for Year 11 and Year 12 students

We're excited to be launching our Subject Insight Webinar Series, where you can find out more
about a wide range of subjects that you can study at University.

You'll hear from a range of students and staff, as they share their passion for their respective
subjects, and answer any questions you have about their respective areas.

All sessions take place on Tuesday and Thursday afternoons, 4:30 - 5:30PM.

Geophysics

Tuesday 20th April 2021

Physical Geography

Thursday 22nd April 2021

History

Tuesday 27th April 2021

Business

Tuesday 4th May 2021

Sociology and Social Policy

Thursday 6th May 2021

Engineering

Tuesday 11th May 2021

Registration is now open for interested Year 11 and 12 students. Find out more and register for
your place at https://leeds.onlinesurveys.ac.uk/leeds-subject-insight-webinar-series

Registration closes on Thursday 15th April at 11:59PM

Theatre and Performance

Thursday 29th April 2021

Chemistry

Thursday 13th May 2021

Music

Tuesday 18th May 2021

Creative Arts

Thursday 20th May 2021

Politics

Tuesday 25th May 2021

Human Geography

Thursday 27th May 2021

https://leeds.onlinesurveys.ac.uk/leeds-subject-insight-webinar-series

